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COMPANIES ACTS 1963 TO 2013
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

WEDNESDAY, 18th February, 2015
INVOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 2ND NOTICE



NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(3) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 AS AMENDED BY
SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES 
WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST, AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY
DISSOLVED.
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Assistant Registrar of Companies
Eileen O'Carroll

232732

323405

350546

362953

403845

443961

455915

475330

525060

INTERNATIONAL EVENTS 
LIMITED

MCQUILLAN ARCHITECTS 
LIMITED

D. O'MALLEY AUCTIONEERS 
LIMITED

TOM KEOGH ELECTRICAL 
SERVICES (CORK) LIMITED

CPF PROPERTIES (PARKGATE 
STREET) LIMITED

DYLAN THOMAS IMPORTS 
LIMITED

HIGHLANDS CONSULTING LIMITED

CASTLEPARK PROPERTIES 
GARDENS LIMITED

OFS ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED

13-FEB-15

13-FEB-15

13-FEB-15

13-FEB-15

13-FEB-15

13-FEB-15

13-FEB-15

13-FEB-15

13-FEB-15
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Company 
Name

Struck 
Off
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