



## Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2015/J/15784

INVOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 2ND NOTICE WEDNESDAY, 18th February, 2015 COMPANIES ACTS 1963 TO 2013 COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

SECTION 46 OF THE	GIVEN PURSUANT T COMPANIES (AMEN THE REGISTER ON T	DMENT) (NO. 2) A	CT, 1999 THAT T	HE NAMES OF THE	E FOLLOWING COMP	PANIES

## COMPANY STRIKE OFF

COMPANY STRIKE OFF									
Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off				
232732	INTERNATIONAL EVENTS LIMITED	13-FEB-15							
323405	MCQUILLAN ARCHITECTS LIMITED	13-FEB-15							
350546	D. O'MALLEY AUCTIONEERS LIMITED	13-FEB-15							
362953	TOM KEOGH ELECTRICAL SERVICES (CORK) LIMITED	13-FEB-15							
403845	CPF PROPERTIES (PARKGATE STREET) LIMITED	13-FEB-15							
443961	DYLAN THOMAS IMPORTS LIMITED	13-FEB-15							
455915	HIGHLANDS CONSULTING LIMITED	13-FEB-15							
475330	CASTLEPARK PROPERTIES GARDENS LIMITED	13-FEB-15							
525060	OFS ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED	13-FEB-15							